Date

4/8/2021
6/24/2021
8/24/2021
8/24/2021
8/23/2021
8/24/2021
8/25/2021
6/21/2022
1/17/2023

7/6/2023
7/6/2023
8/22/2023
8/23/2023

Workshop

6th tanta epilepsy day

2nd tanta movement disorder day
understanding child sexual abuse: hope, help, healing

geriatric psychiatry mental health in elderly women

multiple sclerosis

Neurophysiology

Headache and pain

Tanta stroke day

Tanta movement disorder day

The Egyptian mental health law: the boundaries between good practice and
malpractice

CBT for illness anxiety disorder

collaborative psychiatry care for orphaned and vulnerable children
stroke workshop




