Date	Workshop
4/8/2021	6th tanta epilepsy day
6/24/2021	2nd tanta movement disorder day
8/24/2021	understanding child sexual abuse: hope, help, healing
8/24/2021	geriatric psychiatry mental health in elderly women
8/23/2021	multiple sclerosis
8/24/2021	Neurophysiology
8/25/2021	Headache and pain
6/21/2022	Tanta stroke day
1/17/2023	Tanta movement disorder day
	The Egyptian mental health law: the boundaries between good practice and
7/6/2023	malpractice
7/6/2023	CBT for illness anxiety disorder
8/22/2023	collaborative psychiatry care for orphaned and vulnerable children
8/23/2023	stroke workshop